
Day Date Sport Type Field Time
Monday May 3 JH B Lacrosse Practice High School Gym 3:00

JH G Lacrosse Practice High School Gym 3:00
JH Baseball Practice ER Recreation Center 3:30

JH T&F Practice High School Cafeteria 3:20
JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Tuesday May 4 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30 **Schedule subject to change**

Wednesday May 5 JH B Lacrosse Practice Indoors 4:00
JH G Lacrosse Practice Indoors 3:00

JH Baseball Practice Indoors 4:15
JH T&F Practice Indoors 3:25

JH Softball Practice Indoors 3:00

Thursday May 6 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Friday May 7 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 4:30-6:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Saturday May 8 JH B Lacrosse
JH G Lacrosse

JH Baseball
JH T&F

JH Softball

Monday May 10 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 4:30-6:00
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 4:30-6:00

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice High School 3:00

Tuesday May 11 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 4:30-6:00
JH G Lacrosse Game at Malverne Malverne 4:30

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Game at Lawrence Rd. Lawrence Rd. 4:30

Wednesday May 12 JH B Lacrosse Practice Malverne HS 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Recreation Center 3:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Thursday May 13 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse No Practice 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-6:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Game at Island Park Island Park 4:30

Friday May 14 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Game at Freeport Randall Park 4:30

JH Baseball Practice Small Gym 3:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Saturday May 15 JH B Lacrosse
JH G Lacrosse

JH Baseball
JH T&F

JH Softball

Monday May 17 JH B Lacrosse Game at Woodmere Woodmere 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Game at VS Memorial VS Memorial 4:30

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park 3:30
JH T&F Practice Lynbrook South 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Tuesday May 18 JH B Lacrosse Game at Malverne Malverne 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Small Gym 3:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 5:15



JH Softball Game at VS Memorial VS Memorial 4:30

Wednesday May 19 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Recreation Center 3:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Thursday May 20 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Game at Woodmere Woodmere 4:30

JH Baseball Game at South Side South Side 4:30
JH T&F Meet at Roosevelt Roosevelt 4:30

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Friday May 21 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-6:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Game at Baldwin Baldwin Park 4:30

Saturday May 22 JH B Lacrosse
JH G Lacrosse

JH Baseball
JH T&F

Monday May 24 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH G Lacrosse Game at Baldwin Baldwin 4:30

JH Baseball Game at Baldwin Baldwin Park 4:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Tuesday May 25 JH B Lacrosse Game at Island Park Island Park 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Wednesday May 26 JH B Lacrosse Hewlett Woodmere 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Practice Malverne 3:45

JH Baseball Practice GAME 3:30
JH T&F Meet at Long Beach Long Beach 4:30

JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Thursday May 27 JH B Lacrosse Game at Malverne Malverne 3:45
JH G Lacrosse Practice ERHS 3:45

JH Baseball OFF OFF 3:30-6:00
JH T&F Practice Centre Avenue 4:00

JH Softball Game at Malverne Malverne 4:30

Friday May 28 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH Baseball Practice ERHS 3:30-6:00

JH T&F Practice Centre Avenue 4:00
JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:00

Saturday May 29 JH B Lacrosse
JH Baseball

JH T&F
JH Softball

Tuesday June 1 JH B Lacrosse Game at Lawrence Road (Uniondale) Lawrence Rd. 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:30

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park SB 3:30-5:00
JH T&F Practice Centre Avenue 4:00

JH Softball Practice Rhame 3:30

Wednesday June 2 JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:45
JH B Lacrosse Practice Bay Park Grass 3:30
JH Baseball Game at VS North VS North 4:30

JH T&F Meet at West Hempstead West Hempstead 4:30
JH Softball Practice Centre Avenue 3:30

Thursday June 3 JH B Lacrosse Game at Turtle Hook Turtle Hook 4:30
JH G Lacrosse Game Malverne 4:30

JH Baseball Practice Bay Park 3:30
JH T&F Practice Centre Ave 4:00

JH Softball Malverne Malverne 4:30

Friday June 4 JH Baseball Game at Woodmere Woodmere 4:30
JH T&F Meet at VS South VS South 4:30



Monday June 7 JH Baseball Game at Malverne Malverne 4:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

Tuesday June 8 JH Baseball Game at Baldwin Baldwin Park 4:30
JH T&F Practice Bay Park Grass 4:00

Wednesday June 9 JH T&F Meet at Oceanside Oceanside 4:30


